SYLVANIA

HSI-HX (Dual Gear)

HSI-HX 250W CO 4K E40 SLV
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)
Lamp shape
Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating
Certifications

ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

Wattage (W)
Product Voltage (V)

Average life (Nominal) (h)

Product EAN number

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

HSI-HX

|

HSI-SXT 250w 400W

L 257 270
D 48 63
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Product features

0020355

HSI-HX 250W CO 4K E40 SLV
HID

245

Quartz Metal Halide
E40

coated

Enclosed
EUTIEO70
EC000037
4844850

8359055

3801031

21000

3800

70

250

130

20000
5410288203553

- HX family of metal halide lamps for use with a mercury ballast with soft ignitor, - HX family can also
be operated on SHP control gear, resulting in both different output and colour temperature.
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